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SPECIFICATION OF THERMOELECTRIC MODULE TB-127-2.0-1.5
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Assembly parameters Unit | Value
Wires HB-0.50 4 600
Cross section mm® | 05
Metallization -
Sealing -
Internal solder °c | 139
Operational parameters | Unit | Value
Working temperature oc |50 480
range
Max. processing °C 130
temperature
ROHS compliance Yes

Ecogen

Thermoelectric Unit | Value
Barameters
Imax A 12.4
Umax V 15.9
ATmax > K 70 -
Qmax > W 122 :
Rac (at 295 K) Ohm 0.95
Tolerance Ry % +10
All parameters except R, are given at Th=300 K

Standard Perfomance Graph No1: Qe = (dT)
140

120

100

a0

[=i1)

40

20

/

0
0 10 20 a0 40 50 E0 70 a0
dT, K

=25% Imax = 60% Imax + 75% Imax

+100% Imax

Standard Perfomance Graph Nek U=1( 1}

U, vatt
= o @ = ] =

0 2 4 E g 10 12 14
I, Amp

= 26% dTman +76% dTmax

< B0% dTman +100% dTman

Customer


mailto:info@ecogentech.ru
http://www.ecogenthermoelectric.com/

